
Spring Ridge Academy Staff 
Phone:  (928) 632-4602  Fax:  (928) 632-7661 

Emergency Phone:  (928) 925-4989 
 

CEO/President Jeannie Courtney x100 
 

Admissions Director 
Asst Admissions Director 

 
Mary Hickey  
Susan Coatney                              

 
x103 
x116    

 
Parent Liaison 

 
Suzie Courtney 

 
(928) 925-5965 
 

Community Director 
Asst. Community Director 

Brandon Courtney 
Susan Dougherty 

x114 
x110 
 

Community Life Directors CLD Office     
Kate Deily 
Jana Hill 
Whitney McGovern 
Kara Nealon 
 

x115 
x307 
x314 
x301 
x115 

Community  Staff Office x108 
Day Shift Supervisor Jean Baker x317 
Night Shift Supervisor Cheryl Everett  x302 
   
Clinical Director Gary Hees x102 
Therapists Todd Call  

Melissa Cacialli 
Nancy Kelly 
Kim Campbell 
Janet Rinker 

x107 
x124 
x111 
x117 
x129 
 

Medical Office Supervisor 
Medical Office Asst. 

Tami Woodward 
Ceci Hammond 

x119 
x112 
 

Academic Director Joe Gubbins x104 
Teachers Diannah Frisby 

Ilene Harrison 
Rich Harrison 
Heidi Reaves 
Gretchen Russ 
Erin Smith 
Carol Sowards 
Ken Stubbe 
Cynthia Welsh 
Justin Zych 

x312 
x318 
x311 
x310 
x316 
x309 
x320 
x306 
x308 
x305 

Cafeteria/Kitchen Donna Bell 
 

x109 
 

 
Accounting 
Office Manager 
Travel Coordinator & 
Asst. Office Manager 

 
Jan Leonard  
Kathy Alexander 
 
Marshall Everett 

 
x106 
x113 
 
x0 

 

  

   
 


